

ADOPTED SENATE AMENDMENTS

Tuesday, January 20, 2015

SF0030S2001/ADOPTED

Page 2-line 11 Delete "to the fund" insert "as follows:

(i) An amount equal to the average amount per acre for grazing leases on state lands into the general fund; and

(ii) Any excess amount received from range management operations into the fund established by this section, subject to the appropriation process in the same manner as other earmarked funds.".

Page 2-line 12 Delete through "section." insert "(c)"; after "fund" insert "established by this section". MEIER, SCOTT

SF0053SS001/ADOPTED

Page 3-line 18	Delete "five	(5)"	insert " <mark>seven</mark>	(7)".
----------------	--------------	------	-----------------------------	-------

Page 3-line 21 Delete "<u>five (5)</u>" insert "<u>seven (7)</u>". MEIER, ACTING CHAIRMAN

SF0054SS001/ADOPTED

Page 3-line 2	Before	"whose"	insert	"who	did	not	win	the
	electio	n but".	MEIER,	ACTI	NG C	CHAIR	MAN	

SF0071SS001/ADOPTED

- Page 2-line 4 After "programs," delete balance of line.
- Page 2-line 5 Delete "and" insert ",". MEIER, CHAIRMAN